Distressed Property Report
Erf- Portion I, Rooihuiskraal,
City of Tshwane

]
< |cien: I

User: ]

. Tracking #: 20200211023124
Report Date: -
Report #: -
Property Type: ERF
Province: Gau1eng
Township: ROOIHUISKRAAL EXT 6
Portion #: 0
Suburb: Rooihuiskraal
Street #: l
Last Sales Date: Not Available
Land Size (Registered): 989 m?
Land Size (Cadastral): 991 m?
Owner Name ID/ Reg #

No bonds registered on the selected property

Legal Description:
Municipality:
Erf #:

Street:

Last Sales Price:
Coordinates (Lat\ Long):

Lightstone

We simplify the complex

Ei ROOIHUISKRAAL EXT 6 CITY OF TSHWANE
M OLITAN MUNICIPALITY GAUTENG

City of Tshwane

Not recorded in Deeds Registry

Googie vaps: I | St

View

Share Marital Status
Not Available Not Available
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Comparable Analysis
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Comparable Valuation

Comparable Average Sales Price: R 1465 900

Expected Price Based on Sales Channel

ROOIHUISKRAAL EXT 6

ROOIHUISKRAAL EXT 6

ROOIHUISKRAAL EXT 6

ROOIHUISKRAAL EXT 18

ROOIHUISKRAAL EXT 6

ROOIHUISKRAAL EXT 18

ROOIHUISKRAAL EXT 6

ROOIHUISKRAAL EXT 9

ROOIHUISKRAAL EXT 6

ROOIHUISKRAAL EXT 18

Estimated Market Value via Normal Sale: R 1700 000
Estimated Distressed Sale Value at Auction: -
Estimated Assisted Sale Value: _

Safety Score:

Accuracy Score:

o I

59%

20191009

20190827

20190416

20190827

20190809

20190805

20190506

20200118

20190812

20190621

TS

Municipal Valuation:
Year of Valuation
Rating Period:

Estimated Monthly Rates:

20191211

20191127

20190718

20191105

20191017

20190918

20191003

20191001

20191204

R 1 600 000

R 1200 000

R 1250 000

R 1 640 000

R 1 350 000

R 1785000

R 1 650 000

R 1399 000

R 1 600 000

R 1185000

R 1250 000
2020
2017/2018

R 1544

R 1218

R 1195

R 1468

R 1339

R 1664

R 1608

R 1376

R 1628

R 994

83

108

252

270

250

247

434

201



Recent Distressed Sales in Last 24 Months
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e

Street Type
Avenue
Avenue
Street
Avenue
Crescent
Avenue
Street
Street
Street
Road
Avenue
Avenue
Avenue
Street
Crescent
Street
Street

Suburb
Rooihuiskraal
Amberfield
The Reeds
The Reeds
Amberfield
The Reeds
The Reeds
Thatchfield
The Reeds
The Reeds
The Reeds
Amberfield
Amberfield
The Reeds
The Reeds
The Reeds
The Reeds

g

| Portion  Sectional Title

Reg. Date
20190312
20180927
20180730
20180730
20180522
20180221
20171214
20170630
20170614
20170329
20170310
20170228
20170126
20161222
20161215
20161129
20161026

Sales Price
R 1400 000
R 753 000
R 1250 000
R 1 200 000
R 2200 000
R 775000
R 1 300 000
R 1340 000
R 1 100 000
R 500 000
R 1 080 000
R 386 000
R 980 000
R 1 100 000
R 606 000
R 1250 000
R 910 000

Sales Date
20180822
20180813
20180514
20171011
20171129
20171106
20170714
20170424
20170110
20161130
20170123
20161107
20160905
20161107
20160804
20160706
20160912

Size (m2)
1272 m?
127 m?
668 m?2
1000 m?
791 m?
1000 m?
693 m?
180 m?
1000 m?
43m?
1000 m?
41 m?
142 m?
1144 m?
612 m?2
1419 m?
1000 m?

R/m2
R 1101
R5929
R 1871
R 1200
R2781
R775
R 1876
R7444
R 1100
R 11628
R 1080
R9415
R 6901
R 962
R 990
R 881
R910

Distance

1325
1393
1466
1787
2335
1686
1618
2900
1668
2254
1591
1449
1393
1601
2123
2332
2209
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Buying/Renting in Nearby Suburbs
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A - The Reeds

Median Property Value - Free Hold:
Median Rental Value - Free Hold:
Median Rates - Free Hold:

Median Property Value - Sectional Title:
Median Rental Value - Sectional Title:
Median Rates - Sectional Title:

Distance From Current Home:

Amenities:

De Wet Marinda Kiniese
Intercare Mall55

Health Worx

Funtasia Educare Centre
Hoerskool Uitsig
Hoérskool Uitsig

Blu Valley Mall
Panorama View Centre
Mall@Kosmos

C - Amberfield

Median Property Value - Free Hold:
Median Rental Value - Free Hold:
Median Rates - Free Hold:

Median Property Value - Sectional Title:
Median Rental Value - Sectional Title:
Median Rates - Sectional Title:

Distance From Current Home:

Amenities:

Health Worx

De Wet Marinda Kiniese
Intercare Mall55

Sprokieland Pre Primary School
Everest Primary School
Centurion Christian School

Mall @ Reds

Raslouw Lifestyle Centre
Panorama View Centre

R 1300 000
R 11 000

R 755

R 900 000
R 6 850

R 623

158 km

3.59 km
3.83 km
3.86 km
0.81 km
0.80 km
0.74 km
0.49 km
1.15 km
1.71 km

R 2050 000
R 13 100

R 1480

R 920 000
R 7 500

R 618
2.15km

1.33 km
1.42 km
2.77 km
1.43 km
1.27 km
1.25 km
1.21 km
1.29 km
1.81 km

Disclaimer

Please note that Lightstone obtains data from a broad range of 3rd party sources and-despite he application of proprietary data cleaning processes-cannot guarantee he accuracy of the
information provided in this report. It is expressly recorded that information provided in this report is not intended to constitute legal, financial, accounting, tax, investment, consulting or other
professional advice. This report does not contain any confidential information relating to the property owner or any owners residing in the suburb. All Owner details, bond, home loan and property
registration information in the reports is from the Deeds office where information on all property registrations, property transfers as well as all registered bonds/ home loans are kept. This is public

domain information and accessible by any person.

B - Rooihuiskraal North

Median Property Value - Free Hold:
Median Rental Value - Free Hold:
Median Rates - Free Hold:

Median Property Value - Sectional Title:
Median Rental Value - Sectional Title:
Median Rates - Sectional Title:

Distance From Current Home:

Amenities:

De Wet Marinda Kiniese

Heal h Worx

Dr G Erwee

Wonderland Pre Primary School
Wierda Independent School
Cvo Skool - Verwoerdburg
Miracle Retail Park

Wierda Centre

Gateway Plaza

R 1 650 000
R 12 500

R 944

R 920 000
R7175

R 638
1.61km

1.09 km
1.66 km
2.09 km
0.28 km
0.31 km
0.68 km
0.98 km
1.03 km
1.33 km

This report was purchased by Matshidiso Choshi who is the Responsible Party under POPIA for he use of any personal information herein. Here's our Privacy Policy.

www.lightstone.co.za | info@lightstone.co.za | 010822 8687





